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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Anthony Orlando        M2024          1/3       22:42        1:09     1:05:34        0:39       39:26     2:09:28
2     Nick Langer            M2529         1/10       24:41        0:52     1:03:51        0:26       39:54     2:09:42
3     Rich Rischman          M4044          1/5       27:21        1:11     1:05:23        0:43       39:20     2:13:55
4     Adam Clementi          M3034         1/10       21:12        0:35     1:08:56        0:33       43:15     2:14:28
5     Ryan Griessmeyer       M3034         2/10       25:07        0:54     1:09:11        0:51       42:08     2:18:10
6     Ted Shue               M3539         1/10       24:54        1:40     1:12:58        0:43       41:02     2:21:15
7     Nate Lehner            M3034         3/10       27:57        1:07     1:11:25        1:02       43:26     2:24:55
8     Zachary Giegel         M3539         2/10       32:09        1:06     1:08:15        0:46       43:06     2:25:20
9     Mark Barrette          M5559          1/3       25:01        0:57     1:10:57        0:42       48:34     2:26:08
10    Carl Koenig            M4549          1/9       26:07        2:13     1:13:04        1:40       45:10     2:28:11
11    Jason Brunner          M3034         4/10       31:30        2:50     1:12:28        0:13       41:40     2:28:39
12    Kevin Olsen            M5054          1/6       25:05        0:36     1:11:51        0:26       51:09     2:29:05
13    Kristin Korevec        F2529          1/4       23:52        0:48     1:17:30        0:44       46:16     2:29:08
14    Jeff Gould             M4549          2/9       24:37        1:43     1:14:20        0:58       47:52     2:29:29
15    Steve Lewis            M3539         3/10       26:52        1:20     1:13:09        0:36       49:11     2:31:06
16    Mark Thom              M4044          2/5       29:14        0:45     1:13:18        0:33       47:53     2:31:40
17    Andrew Bossler         M2024          2/3       28:42        0:56     1:12:53        0:34       48:46     2:31:50
18    Terrence O'Donnell     M2529         2/10       33:00        2:37     1:13:23        1:13       44:45     2:34:56
19    Dano Tyler             M2529         3/10       29:48        1:18     1:14:57        0:50       48:07     2:34:59
20    Dave Fako              M4044          3/5       30:34        1:38     1:16:53        0:32       46:12     2:35:47
21    Oliver Clements        M5054          2/6       27:09        1:32     1:13:10        1:02       53:38     2:36:29
22    Michael Esser          M2024          3/3       31:03        1:36     1:14:39        1:38       47:37     2:36:31
23    Betsy Barrett          F4044          1/8       24:51        2:23     1:21:32        1:02       48:17     2:38:03
24    Vincent Keating        M3034         5/10       30:44        1:43     1:16:34        1:14       48:46     2:38:59
25    Monika Folker          F2024          1/5       31:22        1:56     1:18:14        0:29       46:59     2:38:59
26    Tyler Burke-See Timer                 0/0       35:19        1:21     1:18:48        1:03       45:21     2:41:50
27    Julie Treder           F3034          1/6       30:53        2:13     1:18:02        1:27       49:35     2:42:08
28    Jodie Oelke            F3034          2/6       32:03        1:37     1:18:36        0:38       49:23     2:42:15
29    David Weisz            M3539         4/10       33:42        2:31     1:18:16        1:56       46:58     2:43:21
30    Steve Sinnott          M5054          3/6       27:50        2:18     1:20:27        1:54       51:01     2:43:28
31    Jose Baez              M4549          3/9       27:35        1:07     1:13:29        0:56     1:00:48     2:43:53
32    Doug Slater            M3034         6/10       30:50        1:36     1:20:17        1:43       49:53     2:44:17
33    Rafael Salas           M3539         5/10       29:30        3:58     1:22:50        0:52       47:11     2:44:19
34    Chris Conrad           M4549          4/9       33:46        2:15     1:17:03        0:59       50:55     2:44:57
35    Brian Seegert          M4044          4/5       33:21        1:17     1:22:02        1:06       47:16     2:45:00
36    Tim Luft               M3539         6/10       34:21        0:58     1:15:51        1:15       53:37     2:46:01
37    Mitch Carter           M4549          5/9       26:14        1:13     1:25:17        1:09       52:15     2:46:06
38    Jacob Kain             M3539         7/10       32:39        2:09     1:19:37        1:18       50:58     2:46:39
39    John Boel              M4549          6/9       35:49        2:34     1:14:16        1:55       53:06     2:47:38
40    Karen Wehner           F4044          2/8       35:45        2:05     1:17:00        1:31       51:42     2:48:01
41    Sean Pierce            M1519          1/2       42:12        1:01     1:13:52        0:35       50:50     2:48:28
42    Joel Spaulding         M3034         7/10       34:04        1:53     1:18:00        1:30       53:34     2:48:58
43    Alexander Pendleton    M4549          7/9       30:32        2:59     1:19:46        1:08       54:42     2:49:05
44    Doug Kennedy           M5054          4/6       30:18        2:01     1:22:50        1:21       53:30     2:49:58
45    Michael Laitinen       M3034         8/10       33:25        1:15     1:20:30        1:05       54:07     2:50:21
46    Kevin Spatt            M4549          8/9       33:49        1:15     1:18:41        1:02       56:10     2:50:54
47    Heather Sveom          F4044          3/8       34:06        2:12     1:22:42        1:22       52:52     2:53:13
48    Paul McDonough         M5054          5/6       33:28        0:46     1:18:26        1:04     1:00:01     2:53:44
49    Robin Treder           F3539          1/3       40:15        2:23     1:22:40        1:15       47:49     2:54:20
50    Mark Pollard           M4044          5/5       34:46        3:18     1:24:50        1:54       50:08     2:54:55
51    Andrew Stoehr          M3539         8/10       36:12        1:50     1:23:38        1:52       53:03     2:56:32
52    Joann Kennedy          F4044          4/8       33:43        1:31     1:24:12        0:56       57:05     2:57:24
53    Tyler Moore            M2529         4/10       30:23        1:32     1:24:48        0:52     1:01:00     2:58:33
54    Jackie Stewart         F2024          2/5       35:04        1:37     1:23:52        0:53       57:32     2:58:56
55    Myrna Hooper           F3539          2/3       35:06        1:28     1:24:08        1:01       59:27     3:01:08
56    Jason Freeman          M2529         5/10       35:44        3:26     1:25:36        1:11       55:43     3:01:38
57    Karen Mittelstadt      F3539          3/3       36:44        1:54     1:28:02        1:15       54:04     3:01:57
58    Paul Gurzynski         M3034         9/10       26:42        1:58     1:28:10        0:42     1:04:40     3:02:10
59    Amy Papillon           F2529          2/4       34:07        2:20     1:24:16        0:46     1:01:23     3:02:50
60    Tim Perkin             M2529         6/10       37:13        2:08     1:25:21        1:14       57:57     3:03:51
61    Andrew Papillon        M2529         7/10       35:27        2:28     1:25:19        0:28     1:00:14     3:03:54
62    Jackie Blank           F2024          3/5       30:20        1:42     1:30:25        0:32     1:01:28     3:04:24
63    Lynne Dzuba            F5054          1/1       41:09        1:50     1:22:14        0:46       58:39     3:04:36
64    Polly Weisz            F3034          3/6       32:11        1:37     1:25:08        1:30     1:04:22     3:04:47
65    Jonathan Crews         M2529         8/10       38:49        2:50     1:25:10        1:40       57:27     3:05:54
66    Jenny Weinaug          F4549          1/1       31:44        1:33     1:28:24        1:24     1:03:54     3:06:56
67    Heather Abraham        F2529          3/4       34:55        2:01     1:27:57        1:13     1:01:24     3:07:27
68    Leonard Osma           M2529         9/10       35:47        2:00     1:28:21        1:57     1:01:42     3:09:45
69    Larry Teeling          M2529        10/10       47:57        2:45     1:29:26        0:13       52:49     3:13:07
70    Joshua Diehl           M3539         9/10       40:24        3:21     1:25:36        1:44     1:02:18     3:13:20
71    Jordan Hibbard         M1519          2/2       32:02        1:29     1:52:17        0:25       48:32     3:14:43
72    Susan MacCall          F4044          5/8       37:14        2:19     1:34:49        1:19     1:00:45     3:16:23
73    Laura Ketelhut         F3034          4/6       38:25        1:25     1:34:44        1:08     1:00:46     3:16:27
74    Michael Schumacher     M3034        10/10       31:11        1:08     1:25:33        0:59     1:19:19     3:18:08
75    Scarlett Crews         F2024          4/5       48:09        1:50     1:30:01        0:59       58:22     3:19:18
76    Nicole Maas            F3034          5/6       38:02        3:18     1:39:20        1:11       57:40     3:19:28
77    Ian Furness            M5054          6/6       30:38        2:25     1:39:41        1:10     1:06:15     3:20:07
78    Janice Beers           F4044          6/8       36:51        2:15     1:32:21        1:29     1:08:00     3:20:54
79    Courtney Wieser        F2529          4/4       50:25        1:28     1:30:17        1:09     1:02:05     3:25:22
80    Tamara Langhoff        F4044          7/8       39:54        1:22     1:38:19        1:17     1:05:18     3:26:08
81    Paul Gavin             M5559          2/3       36:02        3:04     1:36:34        1:58     1:18:28     3:36:05
82    Don Pappas             M4549          9/9       34:46        4:04     1:37:07        2:06     1:21:01     3:39:02
83    Callie Christensen     F2024          5/5       48:08        1:42     1:52:29        1:40       55:58     3:39:55
84    Werner Tyczka          M6599          1/1                    2:58     1:31:28        2:54     1:04:22     3:43:23
85    John Cummings          M5559          3/3       43:08        3:40     1:38:54        2:20     1:15:40     3:43:39
86    Elizabeth Gonzalez     F4044          8/8       40:07        5:04     1:46:55        2:40     1:10:10     3:44:55
87    Patrick Condon         M3539        10/10       47:39        5:13     1:40:23        2:37     1:12:44     3:48:34
88    Jami Buchanan          F3034          6/6       51:11        3:12     1:48:49        2:36     1:40:34     4:26:21
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